Gemini GmbH
Rheinstraße 7
88046 Friedrichshafen
Germany
Tel.: +49 7541 98156-15
Fax: +49 7541 98156-25
E-Mail: info@gemini-airless.de
Web: www.gemini-airless.deGültig bis 30.06.2023 nur für Wiederverkäufer.
Valid till 30.06.2023 only for resellers.
W0SPG81AG10C AZ3 HTE2 1,0 mm
W0SPG81AG13C AZ3 HTE2 1,3 mm
W0SPG81AG18C AZ3 HTE2 1,8 mm
W0SPG81AG20C AZ3 HTE2 2,0 mm
W0SPG81AG25C AZ3 HTE2 2,5 mm
W0SPG81AG30C AZ3 HTE2 3,0 mm
W0SPG81AG35C AZ3 HTE2 3,5 mm
AZ3 HTE2
W2012920700
Art.-Nr. / Part-No.
IMPACT Controller 2